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Anlage
Rudolf-Harbig-Str. 10, 72762 Reutlingen

Hallenadresse
Rudolf-Harbig-Str. 10 (Halle TVR)/Rudolf-Harbig-Str. 4(Halle ehemals
PSV), 72762 Reutlingen

Sportwart/in
Linsenbolz, Mark
T 0179 9223611 m.linsenbolz@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Bauer, Anne
T 015129195955 anne.schiffer83@web.de
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Hobby Herren 1
MF: Timo Weidner; T 07121 2745732

Timo_Weidner@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Aniekwe, Eugene
Grininger, Hans
Haid, Eberhard
Heck, Gerhard
Hirrle, Ottmar
Kondrashov, Vitaliy
Kuhn, Otto

Kuhnle, Bernd
Kbler, Daniel
Maurer, Martin

Nill, Rolf
Njimonzie, Frederic
Rilling, Thomas
Stoll, Gunter
Weidner, Timo

ID-Nr.]Jdg. Info
18454083
15150990
15553082
13750166 gesperrt
15551019
18753981
14351389
14950977
18452022
15751629
13950222
18065218
17250536
16593289
17150543
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